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MANITOBA HORSE RACING COMMISSION




Assiniboia Downs Meeting

                      Date: July 1, 2011

(THOROUGHBRED)


STEWARD R U L I N G:  #25

Rule 9 (26):

Owner/Trainer Aaron Sayler (MHRC lic # 1849) after appearing before the Stewards is hereby fined the sum of $100.00 for violation of Rule 9 (26) for the horse “MY PONIES PAINTED” which was entered in the 5th race July 1st, 2011.

Ruling may be appealed within 48 hours.

Fine payable within 72 hours.

BY ORDER OF THE STEWARDS

Larry Huber                                     Blaine Buffalo                         Charlie Janaway

